7 A206T5

. JOHNSON, ANSELMO, MURDOCH, BURKE & GEORGE

A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

FORT LAUDERDALE OFFICE:
790 E. BROWARD BLYD., SUITE 400
FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33301

" RONALD P. ANSELMO
SCOTT R. ANSELMO
JILL §. BILANGHONE

MICHAEL T. BURKE *
PALM BEACH OFFICE:

KINDY K. COOGLER

CHRISTINE M. DUIGNAN PHILLIPS POINT
LAWRENCE J. FEINSTEIN PLEASE REPLY TO WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401
BURL F. GEORGE FORT LAUDERDALE OFFICE

MAILING ADDRESS:
POST OFFICE BOX 030220
FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33303-0220

JEFFREY L. HOCHMAN
E. BRUCE JOHNSON *
RICHARD H. McDUFF, P.A, *

ROBERT E. MURDOCH
MICHAEL R. PIPER, P.A. * _ TELECOPIER (954) 463-2444
WILLIAM E. PLATOW TELEPHONME: {954} 463-0100 - Broward
CHRISTOPHER L, SMITH {305] 945-2000 - Dade
————————— {561} 640-7442 - WPE
+3NARP CERYIFIED
CIVIL TRIAL LAWYERS
May 11, 1998
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations SECICIC I s § N
- [Siaabloor Wonca e
Post Office Box 5588 i B Do
Tallahassee, Florida 32314 S B v I I .t ey
1o
Re: D & C - Port St. Lucie Ltd. Wﬁ
Our File No. 400/34653/RPA -
= C_m

Gentlemen:

| am enclosing the original Amendment to Certificate and Agreement of Limited
Partnership of D & C - Port St. Lucie Ltd. for filing, together with my firm’s check in the
amount of $52.50 representing the filing fee.

Thank you for vour assistance in this matter.

Cordially yours, =
= T -
(Cordt P lrsdi T o
_ N )
Ronald P. Anselmo = g 3
For the Firm =
RPA/MDbG —
Enclosures




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State
May 15, 1998

RONALD P. ANSELMO

JOHNSON, ASELMO, MURDOCH & BURKE & GEORG
P.0O. BOX 030220

FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33303-0220

SUBJECT: D & C - PORT ST. LUCIE LTD.
Ref. Number: A20685

SUEE
JERYES

W
Y

L

155
L1 2ikWd 2-Hir 85

s
(] C"‘

ey
=2

o

B

—

VOR

We have received your document for D & C - PORT ST. LUCIE LTD. and your
check(s) totaling $52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed

and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must include the date of filing of its original certificate of limited
partnership.

Our records reflect the original

certificate was filed on
September 4, 1985. Please amend your document accordingly.

Piease return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or

your filing will be considered abandoned.

if you have any guestions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850} 487-6025.

Cathy A Mitchell
Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 198A00027239

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RERIES

It




ANMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE AND AGREEMENT
OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF
D & C - PORT ST. LUCIE LTD.

THIS AMENDMENT dated as of the 1st day of April, 1998, by and between
ROBERT F. DWORS, as General Partner, and HOMELAND ENTERPRISES, INC., a
Florida corporation, L.L.N. ASSOCIATES, a Florida general partnership, RONALD P.
ANSELMO, SCOTT R. ANSELMO, ROBERT L. CLARK, JR. and ROBERT E.
MURDOCH, as Limited Partners, and DERRANCE W. CURRAN, as Resigning General
Partner:

WHEREAS, the above-named persons are all of the General Partners and Limited
Partners of D & C - PORT ST. LUCIE LTD., a Florida limited partnership (“the
Partnership™), pursuant to an Agreement of Limited Partnership dated the 6th day of
January, 1986, as amended ("the Agreement"), the original Ceriificate of Limited
Partnership for which Agreement was filed on September 4, 1985; and

WHEREAS, the Agreement has previously been amended and the parties wish
to further amend the Agreement due to the resignation and withdrawal of DERRANCE

W. CURRAN as General Partner and a transfer of the ownership interests %EB&QBLERT
I

— R o
F. DWORS and DERRANGE W. CURRAN to HOMELAND ENTERPRISESZING. & -
i .
NOW, THEREFORE, it is agreed as follows: 2o =
5 ™ M

1. Effective April 1, 1998, DERRANCE W. CURRAN has resigned ahd

— - .

ot B

withdrawn as General Partner and will no longer be a Partner of the Limited ‘;’ért?nérship

and will have no further interest therein.
2. Paragraph 5 of the Agreement is hereby modified as follows to reflect the
status of the Partnership interests as of April 1, 1998:

GENERAL PARTNER:

ROBERT F. DWORS 0.00%




LIMITED PARTNERS:

HOMELAND ENTERPRISES, INC. 68.76%
L.L.N. ASSOCIATES | 15.42%
RONALD P. ANSELMO 5.14%
SCOTT R. ANSELMO 5.14%
ROBERT L. CLARK, JR. 2.50%

3.04%

ROBERT E. MURDOCH

3. Robert F. Dwors shall hereafter be the sole General Partner and shall have

all of the duties and powers previously given to the General Partners under the terms
Agreement of Limited Partnership. —

- -2
HOMELAND ENTERPRISES, INC:_EE;;

a Elorida corporation d S
-,Q“fr’_ g . _’r:'qc:

_@_@MJ@L By: C;\ .J e e L
fs: Tiee jprodrdend o= ' o
/%Lé/,m &Mm LIMITED PARTNER . -

D12 Hd 2~ Nir g

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY CF BROWARD

The foregoing ingtrument was acknowledged before me fhis Z_/-f day of
ngl), 1998, by _/AheART® A0/ ,as _lice fRes/deni
of HOMELAND ENTERPRISES, INC., a Florida corporation. He/she is personally known

to me or has produced as identification.

Lwbaa X2 Gz

Notary Public
Print Name:
o . BARBARA L. COATS
My commission expires: g?‘“Y P‘“&% COMMISSION # CC 493071
j .  EXPIRES SEP 22, 1999
e £ BONDRD THRU

TEARY ATLANTIC BONDING 0O, ING.




ROBERT F. DWORS
GENERAL PARTNER

onbam £

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD
foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this é day of
e or who

&

Th i i
ADN T , 1998, by ROBERT F. DWORS, who is personally known t
had prod{iced as identiﬁ%.i(K

Notary Public
pieil R GEORGE l\

Print Name=—
Ntz ~ Pubiic, Smle of MON0a
Tomires Nov, 13,1 1653
m’] MyCcr‘m o o0 A75T
ndr;d Th'ﬁ @f" :H iﬂ:" !tj it

My commission expires:
L.L.N. ASSOCIATES, a Florida

By: -
LAKHI L. MOHNANI, General Partner

)%« ,50%
_wbene X-leala LIMITED PARTNER S
e
55
{5y s

STATE OF FLORIDA
day of

COUNTY OF BROWARD
he foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this i
as General Partnei~'of ERL.N.

CIHd 2 Nnp gg
a3 4

The .
Qémg ., 1998, by LAKHI L. MOHNANI,
ASSOCIATES, a Florida general partnership. He is personally known to me or has
produced as identification. _
Notary Public
Print Name:
My commission expires: st BARBARA
: wRY Py,
$ ray % COMMISSION# gcoﬁg@oﬁ
EXPJZSS SEP 22, 1959
NOED
s ATLANTIC BONDING 60, mic,




RONALD P. ANSELMO
2~ LIMITED PARTNER

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 7 day of

, 1998, by RONALD P. ANSELMO, who is personally known to me or who
has produced as identification. )

Olbtrs A gk

Notary Public
Print Name:
BAMBARA L COATS

A . . $f“‘ Df/
My commission expires: F & %, COMMISSION # CC 493071
" ki & exeines sep 22, 1909

Irll A0 - .
i @ -
rE =
: =
ik a‘f’/MI DI (. e N
LIMITED PARTNER e AL
STATE OF FLORIDA g7 @ i

COUNTY OF BROWARD

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 17 day of
H}?I’ , 1898, by SCOTT R. ANSELMO, who is personally known to me or who

has produced . as ideptificatio 7
/. “ U
Nof'ary Public /;(V .
Print Name:_ V| [=tiha J. ﬁff ey
. . -- . "%
ssion expires: R Py ]
My commissi P & 4"“{’ ?  KAISTINAJ DER:;E??&Q
Commission
-é' f ;::piros Sep. 21,1689

’f oF PP




%ﬁ‘ﬁﬁm gt —
ROBERT E. MURDOCH
9 TED PARTNER o

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD

foregding instrument was acknowledged before m é’ —day of
i newn to me or who

[ 8
T
/!i?’ A , 1998, by ROBERT E. MURDOCH, who is persona
has produced as identification.
W A Ven
Notary Public’ ‘ i
Print Name: A wBURLF GLZRGE )
@ My cﬁrﬁén““a;.;g‘és"ﬁo“u "
My commission expires: nmrhg%ttira?%ﬁ seice
.—(800) -0
L]

e WO
— oo
Es <
/ = = -
¢ %i_:_ 5 0
M{/ s {i/ ERRANCE W. CURRAN Fe o M
-
L X @ﬂ - RESIGNING GENERAL PARTNER ™ =% © _
v 58/
= —
S
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this L’é’ day of o
Q./D/ , 1998, by DERRANCE W. CURRAN, who is personally known to me or
who'has produced as identification.
Notary Public
Print Name:

¥ g BAREARA L GOATS
SY A%, COMMISSION # CC 453071

My commission expires: 8
DY « EXPIRES SEP 22, 1999

INEDG BONDED THAU
OFRY"  ATLANTIC BONDING CO., ING,




/ ROBERT L. OLARK. JR.
%:LT m LIMITED PARTNER

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF LEON

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this Zfﬁday of
AN 1998, by ROBERT L. CLARK, JR., who is personaily known to me or who

has produced N8 -~ as identification.

Notary Public
Print Name: Lica L J/’aaNm

My commission expires:

\“\\\!\H!i!rm,

o A,
R

Seh
N \?.-q;;;wsafav %
5 f%ﬁ“”’% 2 -
= e '. = i L7 =
SX:  eew IxE = 8 g
= L —
£0,% #CC 423821 -:55 [+ S S C ey
=7 c.)-&a” ot 42::3-' =r. = ST
TPt T, i “@ :._-\. Fo—— A -
"r" A‘é_, tfﬂ’ﬂ In!’-‘. "J-_'Z:,v "1-1 =
,,’ 3 C ...ﬁ \‘\ C/J:_Y I —_ o
Whgon STRL LG St e A : =
Hirn iy —
Mo & I
ol P
;30_’ = D” -
o 9
=
& =




